Radio Performance Schedule

Day 1:  Tuesday 4/10/18  Classroom
Understand rules and requirements of project. Get into groups and begin brain storming target audience, DJ Names, and Radio station Name. Divide up parts of the assignment.
Notes:
Day 2: Wednesday  4/11/18 – Computer Lab 109
-Begin looking for articles for news, entertainment, and sports.
Notes:

Day 3: Thursday 4/12/18  - Computer Lab 109
-Continue looking for articles for news, entertainment, and sports.
- print the 3 news articles found
Notes:

Day 4: Friday 4/13/18  Computer Lab 109
-write articles for stories.  (practice)
Notes:

Day 5: Monday 4/16/18  - Computer Lab 109
- Finish writing articles. (practice)
-Write commercial & creative stories. (practice)
-begin master script: refer to Checklist & Speech Outline for suggestions & ideas

Notes:

Day 6: Tuesday  4/17/18  - Computer Lab 109
-finish creative stories & commercial.
-master script: include transitions & dialog
Notes:
Day 7: Wednesday  4/18/18  – Computer Lab 109
- Write weather report. (practice)
- edit master script; check timing
-Assign parts (practice)
Notes:

Day 8: Thursday  4/19/18 – Computer Lab 109
-Finish putting all parts of the script together. 
-Script must be completed and copies printed for each member plus one to turn in.
Notes:

Day 9: Friday  4/20/18 - Classroom
-Radio Rehearsal
-Voice Inflections
     Practice! Practice! Practice!
Notes:




[bookmark: _GoBack]Day 10: Monday 4/23/18 -  Classroom
 -Radio Performance 


Day 11: Tuesday 4/24/18  -  Classroom
-Radio Performance 


Day 12: Wednesday  4/25/18 - Classroom
 -Radio Performance 
